
FOREVER PAINLESS

Market City State Channel Weekday Date Time T.Z.
Charlotte Charlotte NC WTVIDT Sunday 2021-06-06 7:30:00 AM ET
Cheyenne, WY Alliance NE KTNEDT3 Saturday 2021-06-05 12:00:00 PM MT
Chicago Gary IN WYINDT Sunday 2021-05-23 5:30:00 PM CT
Chicago Gary IN WYINDT Sunday 2021-05-30 4:30:00 AM CT
Detroit Detroit MI WTVSDT Monday 2021-05-24 4:00:00 AM ET
Detroit Detroit MI WTVSDT Thursday 2021-06-03 4:30:00 AM ET
Duluth-Superior Duluth MN WDSEDT Monday 2021-06-07 10:30:00 PM CT
Duluth-Superior Duluth MN WDSEDT2 Sunday 2021-06-06 9:30:00 AM CT
Duluth-Superior Hibbing MN WRPTDT Monday 2021-06-07 10:30:00 PM CT
Duluth-Superior Hibbing MN WRPTDT2 Sunday 2021-06-06 9:30:00 AM CT
El Paso El Paso TX KCOS-X Sunday 2021-06-06 11:30:00 AM MT
El Paso El Paso TX KCOS-X Sunday 2021-06-13 11:30:00 AM MT
El Paso El Paso TX KCOSDT Sunday 2021-06-06 11:30:00 AM MT
El Paso El Paso TX KCOSDT Sunday 2021-06-13 11:30:00 AM MT
Fresno-Visalia Fresno CA KVPTDT Friday 2021-06-04 2:00:00 AM PT
Fresno-Visalia Fresno CA KVPTDT Sunday 2021-06-13 7:30:00 AM PT
Lincoln-Hastings Hastings NE KHNEDT3 Saturday 2021-06-05 1:00:00 PM CT
Lincoln-Hastings Lincoln NE KUONDT3 Saturday 2021-06-05 1:00:00 PM CT
Lincoln-Hastings Lincoln NE NET3 Saturday 2021-06-05 1:00:00 PM CT
Los Angeles Huntington Beach CA KOCEDT Friday 2021-05-28 4:00:00 AM PT
Los Angeles San Bernardino CA KVCRDT Friday 2021-05-28 3:30:00 AM PT
Los Angeles San Bernardino CA KVCRDT3 Saturday 2021-05-29 12:00:00 PM PT
Lubbock Lubbock TX KTTZDT Saturday 2021-06-05 2:30:00 PM CT
Minneapolis St. Paul MN KTCIDT3 Sunday 2021-06-06 2:30:00 PM CT
Monterey-Salinas Watsonville CA KQETDT Tuesday 2021-05-25 3:00:00 AM PT
Monterey-Salinas Watsonville CA KQETDT2 Thursday 2021-05-27 3:00:00 AM PT
Providence Providence RI WSBEDT Thursday 2021-05-27 10:00:00 PM ET
Sacramento Sacramento CA KVIEDT2 Tuesday 2021-05-25 1:30:00 AM PT
San Francisco San Francisco CA KQEDDT Tuesday 2021-05-25 3:00:00 AM PT



San Francisco San Francisco CA KQEDDT2 Thursday 2021-05-27 3:00:00 AM PT
San Francisco San Jose CA KQEHDT Thursday 2021-05-27 3:00:00 AM PT
San Francisco San Jose CA KQEHDT2 Tuesday 2021-05-25 3:00:00 AM PT
Sioux Falls, SD Merriman NE KRNEDT3 Saturday 2021-06-05 12:00:00 PM MT
Springfield-Holyoke Springfield MA WGBYDT Sunday 2021-06-13 4:30:00 PM ET


